VIRGINIA PENINSULA USBC
BOWL FOR THE CURE
2023 MAIL-O-GRAPHIC RESULTS

DIVISION

MEN

WOMEN

SCRATCH

SENIOR

YOUTH

PLACE

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

ELBERT DICKENS
SAM MENTO
BRIAN SNYDER

TIFFANI HOOPES
CINDI KRUSCHKE
AMIE ADAMS

ANSON JONES
BRIAN SNYDER
RYAN CUTSHAW

TERRY EARNHARDT
ELBERT DICKENS
DEVON KING

RILEY MICHALOV
NOLAN BONE
LANDON HUNTER

SCORE

826
814
797

787
768
765

766
752
745

836
826
802

837
833
783

LEAGUE

FRIENDLY INDIANS
FRIENDLY INDIANS
CENTURY TRIOS

FRIENDLY INDIANS
ANHEUSER BUSCH
10 POINT TUESDAY

HIS & HERS
CENTURY TRIOS
YORKTOWN CLASSIC

LANGLEY MIXED
FRIENDLY INDIANS
MORNING AFTER

SPARETIMES YOUTH
SPARETIMES YOUTH
SPARETIMES YOUTH



