VIRGINIA PENINSULA USBC BOWL FOR THE CURE 2023 MAIL-O-GRAPHIC RESULTS

	DIVISION	PLACE		SCORE	LEAGUE
MEN		1ST	ELBERT DICKENS	826	FRIENDLY INDIANS
		2ND	SAM MENTO	814	FRIENDLY INDIANS
		3RD	BRIAN SNYDER	797	CENTURY TRIOS
WOMEN		1ST	TIFFANI HOOPES	787	FRIENDLY INDIANS
		2ND	CINDI KRUSCHKE	768	ANHEUSER BUSCH
		3RD	AMIE ADAMS	765	10 POINT TUESDAY
SCRATCH		1ST	ANSON JONES	766	HIS & HERS
		2ND	BRIAN SNYDER	752	CENTURY TRIOS
		3RD	RYAN CUTSHAW	745	YORKTOWN CLASSIC
SENIOR		1ST	TERRY EARNHARDT	836	LANGLEY MIXED
		2ND	ELBERT DICKENS	826	FRIENDLY INDIANS
		3RD	DEVON KING	802	MORNING AFTER
YOUTH		1ST	RILEY MICHALOV	837	SPARETIMES YOUTH
		2ND	NOLAN BONE	833	SPARETIMES YOUTH
		3RD	LANDON HUNTER	783	SPARETIMES YOUTH